
SURFING 

 

Over 28 Men Shortboard:  

Rd1 Ht1: M Richardson M Hurworth P Buratowski J Cole  

Rd1 Ht2: D Hall K Robinson J Ellen T Kovacs   

Rd1 Ht1 Requalify 1: P Buratowski J Ellen J Cole T Kovacs  

Rd2 Ht1: M Richardson M Hurworth J Ellen  

Rd2 Ht2: K Robinson P Buratowski D Hall  

Final: K Robinson M Richardson M Hurworth P Buratowski 

 

Over 35 Men Shortboard:  

Rd1 Ht1: M Landon S Burrows R Carter  

Rd 1 Ht2: D Harris P Woodbry B Rickerts T Kovacs  

Rd1 Ht3: J Ellen Makita D Fletcher 

Rd1 Ht1 Requalify 1: R Carter B Rickerts D Fletcher T Kovacs  

Semi Finals Ht 1: M Landon S Burrows R Carter P Woodbry  

Semi Finals Ht2: D Harris Makita J Ellen B Rickerts  

Final: D Harris M Landon S Burrows Makita 

 

Over 40 Shortboard:  

Rd1 Ht1: C Maddison A Harris T Anderson A Maxwell 

Rd 1 Ht2: R Marshall C Frampton J Norman M Orford  

Rd 1 Ht 1 Requalify 1: J Norman T Anderson A Maxwell M Orford  

Rd 2 Ht2: A Harris Craig Maddison T Anderson  

Rd 2 Ht2: R Marshall C Frampton J Norman  

Final: R Marshall C Maddison A Harris C Frampton 

 

Over 45 Shortboard:  

Rd1 Ht1: T Pryor A Boswell G Wehr G Danby  

Rd1 Ht2: G Barnes P Eales K Hastie R Jones  

Rd1 Ht3: R Stewart G Watt G Palmer 

Rd1 Ht1 Requalify 1: K Hastie Gary Wher G Danby  

Rd1 Ht2 Requalify 1: R Jones G Palmer  

Rd1 Ht1 Requalify 2: G Palmer K Hastie G Wehr R Jones  

Semi Finals Ht1: T Pryor G Palmer A Boswell P Eales  

Semi Finals Ht2: G Barnes R Stewart G Watt K Hastie  

Final: T Pryor R Stewart G Palmer G Barnes 

 

Over 50 Shortboard:  

Rd 1 Ht1: E Valladares R Helton N Ryan  

Rd 1 Ht2: J Jenkins K Hastie D Morgan  

Rd 2 Ht1: E Valladares R Helton J Jenkins K Hastie  

Ht 1 Requalify 1: D Morgan J Jenkins K Hastie   

Final: E Valladares J Jenkins R Helton D Morgan 

 

Over 45 Longboard:  

Rd1 Ht1: G Watt J Canagh M Eaves M Woodard  

Finals 2: G Watt J Canagh M Eaves M Woodard 

 

Over 45/50/55 Longboard:  



Final 1: M Agius D Williams M Orford   

Final 2: M Agius D Williams M Orford  

 

Kneeboard: 

Rd1 Ht1: R Parata A Bruce A Cella  

Rd1 Ht2: A Kelsey M Orford M Booker  

Rd2 Ht1: A Kelsey A Bruce R Parata M Orford  

Ht1 Requalify 1: M Orford R Parata M Booker A Cella  

Final: A Bruce A Kelsey R Parata M Orford 

 

 


